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HAE2E (HOEMR)

2 344A 2 & K& ¥
No| BB A ol AR X W #® - 03k £
XHIAE R X% xun@_|mow| SEERR 208 | ina
BBEEHR(4~6A5) 270,000 270,000
1 4AE|REMRE Bimt WEHRIIAL 3000 | 1/4 750 | 269,250 | 1
2 | sAnB|mEWRR HENS RSHRBHAATR BRI 400 |1 40| 268850 | 2
3 4R228 | BHBAR NSRS (4B 5 —FER 1,887 |1 1,887 266,963 | 3
4 4A268 | AHEAR RERMFTMEE (4A5) WE¥ v TFoRETF 3717 |1 3n 266,586 | 4
5 40268 | EHBAR REBMEFTMESFE (4A5) REBHSHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 263,186 | 5
6 4A30B |REWMRAE A2 9h— )R BRI 829 | 1/2 414 262772 | 6
7 5A1TH|HAERER BHEENSWAR) VIr RSN 16,546 | 1/2 8,273 254499 | 7
8 5A21 A (AR AR (A5 ] 5833 |1 5,833 248,666 | 8
9 58318 |BHRR BiEM2UAM AHETR 47| 172 23 248643 | 9
10 5A31B|RAEMER aE—-H#& @A) BHETR 771 77 248566 | 10
1 0 248,566
12 0 248,566
13 0 248,566
14 0 248,566
15 0 248,566
16 0 248,566
17 0 248,566
18 0 248,566
19 0 248,566
20 0 248,566
A U\ B 270,000 32,396 21,434 248,566
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' 345A8 & B K& ¥
NO 858 A = - ¥ W # p— (1L 2]
XHIAH £8 X% x| wom) REERR 58| iwe
RTA#RURL 248,566 248,566
1 5A3E |REWARR L2 3i:: 1o ENEOSZAV T« 74L&t 3000 | 1/4 750 247816 | 1
2 5A7TH|REARR L 3i::1a MR 3,000 | 1/4 750 247066 | 2
3 5A158 | REMRR Bl WEZHINAA 3,000 | 1/4 750 246316 | 3
4 5H23H [AEWMRR Bimie ENEOSTOL T4 PALE L 3,000 | 1/4 750 245566 | 4
5 5A248 |AEMIRE A0h—FIvTR KrAeHwLE 126 | 1/2 63 245503 | 5
6 5248 |AEMRR FHE#M- DY BR2HTLF 173 |1 173 245330 | 6
7 5A258 |REMRE [REE AR /— M BRedTFy 178 1 178 245152 | 7
8 5M268 | RHMAR HRBHYEAMGE (585 WE¥YTTFoRETHF 377 |1 377 244775 | 8
9 50260 | AHEAR HE B MMM (5A5) KRB ]SS 3,400 |1 3,400 241375 | 9
10 5290 |AEMRR i FEERZI—BHE/ (1A 3000 1/4 750 240625 | 10
1 6A168 |AEWRR EHREZHEGAS) VIR OBk &4t 16513 | 1/2 8,256 232,369 | 11
12| eA218|AMR AR GAS) 5833 |1 5,833 226536 | 12
13 6A280 | BHAR BEHE(GAM HHETR 65| 1/2 32 226,504 | 13
14 6A280 |AEMAR AE—-HH(GAS) BHETR 383 |1 383 226,121 | 14
15 0 226,121
16 0 226,121
17 0 226,121
18 0 226,121
19 0 226,121
20 0 226,121
A I L1y 248,566 42,048 22,445 226,121
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o 346AH = & kR W

no| AE " ® AR X #H M sy | EEHE
XHEAH L X% XHBIE | 0w ﬁﬁgﬁ’ B
HIAKRVML 226,121 226,121
1 6A3H |REMRE L 3:: 1 ELRERENSH 3,000  1/4 750 225371 | 1
2 68128 | AEMRE L3710 ENEOS7BR T« 7HLEAL 3000 | 1/4 750 224621 | 2
3 68168 | AEMRR Bl ENEOSZ7O T4 FiLH it 3000 | 1/4 750 223871 | 3
4 6A25H |RERKR BHEHE =y —INew's [& 400 |1 400 223471 | 4
5 6F25A |IAEMAR DY R - WREE od:: b N 1,276 |1 1276 222195 | 5
6 6H28E |REMAR Bt ErRExN2H 3000 | 1/4 750 221445 | 6
7 6A28E | EHMAR R B HITMMEL (6A5) WX TFUoRATF 377 |1 377 221,068 | 7
8 6A288 | REBAR HRBHHEMEH (655 HERAHSHME 3,400 |1 3,400 217668 | 8
9 6H280 |[AEHMRR RFF R HFF A BT F 91 |1 91 217577 | 9
10 6A30B [ Af-R BER s 5833 |1 5,833 211,744 | 10
1" TRA16B|REMRR WEEEHE(6AS) VI OBA R 16,654 | 1/2 8,327 203417 | 11
12| 7R21B|AMR AR GAR) a 5833 [1 5833 197584 | 12
13| 7A30B|BBHE BEME(6A5) BAETER 19 172 9 197,575 | 13
14 TH30B |RAEHER aE—#2 (6A%) BEHTR 197 |1 197 197,378 | 14
15 TA308 [AEWMRE H5—aE—HEGAS) BHTR 61 6 197,372 | 15
16 0 197,372
17 0 197,372
18 0 197,372
19 0 197,372
20 0 197,372
A ) 13 226,121 46,086 28,749 197,372
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NO AA A i IR x & £518 ik
AR RE HHh% XHBE  |oow ﬂg‘g@i ROE| G

BIERR(7~9A5) 270,000 270,000
MARYEL 197,372 467372
1 6A308 |AENRE ‘it ‘AU IL— 7,200 {1 7,200 460,172 1
2 TACH|RAEHMER L: 3138 N EER 3,000| 1/4 750 459422 2
3 TR13B | AEMER aE— - #HiE BARHTLF 297 |1 297 459,125| 3
4 TA14E | RAEMER BaR M EERE R 3,000 1/4 750 458,375 | 4
5 TH16B8 |REMRR Bimit ENEOSTOLT(7ALEI 2,000 1/4 500 457875 5
6 1B198 | BIHEHR J—rRva R F—AXTUoXBHEE 98,800 | 1/2 49400 | 408475 6
7 TA208 |REMER HEHS i JAGE 3% 400 |1 400 408075 7
8 TH21B|REARR L 3:: 13 BERFBHEZFPRA5— 3000| 1/4 750 407,325 | 8
9 TA24B |[BEWRR b ENEOSZAL T/ PALEIL 2,161 | 1/4 540 406,785 | 9
10 TA26H | BEHMAR WA B BT (TA ) REBHSHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 403385 | 10
1 TH2ZIB | RHBAR KR A HFAEMAY A ¥ TToRETF 377 (1 an 403,008 | 11
12 TR |BERRK L 2: D RS 3000 1/4 750 402,268 | 12
13 8A16B |AEMAR BHEEH2OAS) PELTAYZ/L 32 5 18,076 | 1/2 9,038 393220 13
14 8208 | AR AHRTAS) - 5,833 | 1 5,833 387,387 | 14
15 8H31B|RBAR BEMRTAM BHEHR 35| 1/2 17 387,370 | 15
16 8A31 8 |RAEMER AE—HETAD) BHETR 175 |1 175 387,195 | 16

17 0 387,195

18 0 387,195

19 0 387,195

20 0 387,195

A ) it 467,372 150,754 80,177 387,195
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«f 348AH ® B B ¥
NO AH A = IRARH X 4 4 | #3581 kil
XHHE C: X% xuel | wow| BBERR -
ATAMRYEL 387,195 387,195
1 8ABH|RAEMER EHEHS RS PADLEY 33:¢: ) 400 |1 400 386,795 |. 1
2 8ASH|RAEMAR Bl WEHFIAA 3000 | 1/4 750 386,045 | 2
3 8A148 |RAEHRR L 2: T () R BRI RAS— 4421 | 1/4 1,105 384940 | 3
4 8A19R |RAEMAR il ENEOSZ7O T/ FiLHL 3000 | 1/4 750 384,190 | 4
5 BA24H |FAEMRE L2 ):: 1A #XeHAhEH 2908 | 1/4 721 383463 5
6 8A24H | AHMAR ERETRE IR FEEIHhEIE 990 |1 990 382473 | 6
7 8H26H | HHMAR | RS BA5) WXy TToRETH 377 |1 an 382,096 | 7
8 8H26H | RUMAR HEOHFMBALN (BAS) |HRABSHME 3400 |1 3,400 378696 | 8
9 8A278 |HAEMRR 74N -DOYR BAHTLE 255 |1 255 | 378441 | 9
10 8A28H |RAAMER L3 1 MR 2000 | 1/4 500 377941 | 10
11 98168 |[RAEMRR WHERENE GRS VIR oB%A e 18603 | 1/2 9,301 368,640 | 11
12 9A2IBE[AMR ABR(BAS) ] 5833 [1 5,833 362,807 | 12
13 9A 298 |BHHR EiEHs(6AM BATR 70| 172 35 362772 | 13
14 98298 |REMER aAE—#EBAS) BRTE 48 |1 48 362,724 | 14
15 0 362,724
16 0 362,724
17 0 362,724
18 0 362,724
19 0 352.'724
20 0 362,724
A i L1y 387,195 45,305 24,471 362,724
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NO HE A B WA X H B p— AEEAES
EHEAE RHE HHi% il |oon| FEEER H
ATARYBL 362,724 362,724
1 9820 |RAEWMRR Bl ENEOSTA T/ FALH L 3000 | 1/4 750 361974 | 1
2 9AN B |RENRE L: 31: T i MINEEREE 3000 | 1/4 750 361,224 | 2
3 9A 20 |REMER Bihi ENEOSTRU T PALE AL 3000 | 1/4 750 360474 | 3
-4 98230 |AEHER HENE BHEREWETEI R 310 |1 310 360,164 | 4
5 9270 | RAMALR REOHFMMEL 0A2) |[HREBSHME © 3,400 |1 3,400 356,764 | 5
6 98278 | AHRAR HER AWML (9 7) WErrTTURETH an |1 377 356,387 | 6
7 9A30H |RAEWER L2 3100 FHRBI A RHLE LA 24 3000 | 1/4 750 355,637 | 7
8 10A 188 |AEHMRR WHEENREO0AD) PEITAVZ/L 5535 d 17,728 | 1/2 8,864 346,773 | 8
9 10821 8| AR AR OAD) - 5833 (1 5,833 340940 | 9
10| 108278 |BHHR BEMEOAM BAETR 4| 172 22 340918 | 10
11| 10A278|REARE aE—HE9AD) BEHRHR 259 |1 259 340,659 | 11
12 0 340,659
13 0 340,659
14 0 340,659
15 0 340,659
16 0 340,659
17 0 340,659
18 0 340,659
19 0 340,659
20 0 340,659
9 A U it 362,724 39,951 22,065 340,659
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vol ge 2] B AR X H & - 1Lk 2o
XHAE B E H % EHRE  [oom R@l LS
BEEHR(10~12A9) 270,000 270,000
HIARVEL 340,659 610,659
1 10A48 | REVRE AR O —HHR ®REedtwLx 381 |1 381 610,278 | 1
2 10A58 |RAAMRE L 37:: 1 PRBIRVAHLE LR &4 3000 | 1/4 750 609,528 | 2
3| 10F18E|REMRER L33 1 ENEOSZOYTA74RL 3000 1/4 750 608,778 | 3
4 | 108218 |RAEHARR HER(A8) BRXSHILE 62 |1 62 608,716 | 4
5 10268 | RHMAR REBHFMMEEE (10A5) |REBHSHME 3,400 |1 3,400 605316 | 5 .
6 108268 | RIEAR HEAHNMMMAK (10AS) |M¥rTFoRET0F 3717 |1 an 604,939 | 6
7 10R278 | AEHAER B ENEOSTOL T 7L H L 3000 1/4 750 604,189 | 7
8 10A31B|RENRER L 3:: T MWEHZIAAAS 3000 1/4 750 603439 | 8
9 1MA16A|AEHARR WHEENE (WA PITAVZE/L 3 %L 26,305 | 1/2 13,152 590287 | 9
10| 11A9E[AsR ABR(10A5) ] 5833 |1 5833| 584454 | 10
11| 1A9B|®HHE BEEHE (10A5) AHHR 3| 172 19 584,435 | 11
12| 11A29B|AEHARR aE—H&(10A5) BHRTR 48 |1 48 584,387 | 12
13 0 584,387
14 0 584,387
15 0 584,387
16 0 584,387
17 0 584,387
18 0 584,387
19 0 584,387
20 0 584,387
10 A n 13 610,659 48,445 | 26,272 584,387
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Sf 3%¢11A8 2 B k ¥
no| AE w # AR X H M g |
Y %% THBE [ mow “‘gg’ e
ATAKRYEL 584,387 584,387
1 11A5H |REHRR 29— BREHT R 1,460 |1 1,460 582927 | 1
2 11ASH | AEMRR 2oo—K EBHRS490— 1,620 |1 1,620 581,307 | 2
3 1MAGH|AEXHMRR 29— HRZEEARH 2,020 |1 2,020 579,287 | 3
4 NATB|REARRE BrENS Y- a—RL—2ay 1,660 {1 1,660 577627 | 4
5 MAYH|REFARR nzE#H-FJak BREHIvN0Y 37,300 |1 37,300 540327 | 5
6 MAYH|REFARR m2s-mark B Tviivy 50,000 |1 50,000 490327 | 6
7 1AI0H|RAEMRR L: 3i:: T ENEOSZO T 74t 3000 | 1/4 750 489577 | 7
8 A48 | RHBAR BERTRERBEMRERAD, |[FTDOERE 880 |1 880 488,697 | 8
9 11A168 | REAER L: 3t T WEZRIIAS 3000 | 1/4 750 487947 | 9
10| 11A28|HAENRE L 3i: T ENEOSTOY T4 7iLHE L 3000 1/4 750 487,197 | 10
11| HA24B|AEHRE #HER (A2, HO) Bt s 180 |1 180 487017 | 1
12| 11ABB|REMRRA HHERETHE EHRRERLAH 220 |1 220 486,797 | 12
13| 11A26H|RHBAR RREHMMMAN(11AS) |HREMSHEE 3400 |1 3,400 483397 | 13
14| 11A268|RHEBAR REAHMMMEN(MAD) WX TITFoRE0F 317 3an 483,020 | 14
15| 11A28B|RAEARR EEHE Wy a—RL—ay 2,490 |1 2,490 480530 | 15
16| 12B16B[RAEARR #EEENE(AR) VIR BA S 17378 | 172 8,689 471841 | 16
17| 12A218| AR AERBR(1AS) - 5,833 |1 5,833 466,008 | 17
18 1H4B|BHHRE "EHE(MAD) BHETER 59| 1/2 29 465979 | 18
19 148 |RAEHER |AE—-HEMAS "HHER 198 |1 198 465,781 | 19
20 | 0 465,781
11 A h .13 584,387 134,075 118,606 465,781




HsUH25 (B6&RAR)

of 3%12A8 Bk
No HE 2] = AR - R — LOLEE 2
XA E &8 % XBE | mom| BEEHR e
HIARYRL 465,781 465,781
1 12846 |BEFHRR B HWERALH 12— 3000 | 1/4 750 465,031 | 1
2 | 128108 |REWARE EENE R’Shteit 300 |1 300 464731 | 2
3 12A10B| A& TR i Z N IE S 5833 |1 5,833 458,898 | 3
4 | 12A15B|REHER Bim WEHEIIAAS 3000 | 1/4 750 458,148 | 4
5 | 12A27H|RMBAR REBBRFMMSAK(12A5) |KABHRSHME 3400 |1 3,400 454748 | 5
6 | 12R278|HAHAR HRAEFMMMAEL (12A5)  [WFYITUREDH 317 1 3n 454371 | 6
7 1178 |AEHRR WHEENE2AM VIR OB R 17020 | 1/2 8,510 445861 | 7
8 | 1B21E (AR AR (1285) TN 5833 |1 5833 | 440028 | 8
9 1A278 | BHAR WEHE(128%). BHTER 291 172 14 440014 | 9
10 1A278|RAEHRER aE—H{E&(12A9) HHENR 120 |1 120 439,894 | 10
1 0 439,894
12 0 439,894
13 0 439,894
14 0 439,894
15 0 439,894
16 0 439,894
17 0 439,894
18 0 439,894
19 0 439,894
20 0| 439894
12 A Ih it 465,781 38,912 25,887 439,894




HEUH2E (E6XMMR)

& 4%1A8 = & &k ¥
N
i e XHEA 8 - % AR nm: <::-> :ﬁ'ﬂi x| :::ﬂ ‘;j:
E:ET % 8
BEERR(1~3A%9) 270,000 270,000
RIA#RYBL 439,894 709,894
1 1A |RERER A2 0h—r)voR L g 154 | 1/2 77 709817 | 1
2 1258 |48 M| E& IR - RAH E—HR%R &4 91,233 |1 91,233 618584 | 2
3 1A268 | REIBAK RERMETAAGH (1 A5 REBHSHENE © 3,400 |1 3,400 615,184 3‘
4 1268 | BHMAR REAMAMMEH(1AS) WxTTFURETH 377 |1 n 614807 | 4
5 2A 168 |HENER WHEEHS0AS) VAL 32 3 16,260 | 1/2 8,130 606677 5
6 2ANB|AHR ABRORAS) _ 5833 [1 5,833 600,844 | 6
7 2R 28H |BHERR WEHEOAD HETR 68| 1/2 34 600810 7
8 2R 288 |REAER aE—H& A BHENTR 51 |1 51 600,759 | 8
9 0 600,759
10 0 600,759
1 0 600,759
12 0 600,759
13 0 600,759
14 0 600,759
15 0 600,759
16 0 © 600,759
17 0 600,759
18 0 600,759
19 0 600,759
20 0 600,759
A U\ .13 709,894 117,376 109,135 600,759




HAE2S (B6FKAR)

#f 4%42A & & k& &

wl| ga 2] - A X W # o LR 2
X HEE L HH % XM |oom &ggal B
HIAMYEL 600,759 600,759
1 2A16E8 |BAEMRR it ENEOSTOLF«7 LAt 615 | 1/4 153 600,606 | 1
2 2R180 |EAEHIRR BHRBR 3w gl Ve 13 [1 113 600,493 | 2
3 2228 |REHARE Bt ENEOST7R T4 7L E AL 3,000 | 1/4 750 599,743 | 3
4 2A288 | BHBAR AR HMAMERE 28 5) RRBHSHEE 3,400 |1 3.400 596,343 | 4
5 2A28E | AHBAR AR #YAMEEE (285) WX TToRETT 3 n 595966 | 5
6 3A16H REHRR mEEENE RS VIMU KRR 16,644 | 1/2 8,322 587.644 | 6
7| sAtsE|AHR AR (2A%) [ 5833 |1 5,833 581,811 | 7
8 3A29B8 |EHBFR BiEEHE AN HHETER 82| 172 41| 581770 | 8
9 3A298 |REMRE aE—HE QA AHRTR 145 |1 145 581,625 | 9
10 0 581,625
" 0 581,625
12 0 581,625
13 0 581,625
14 0 581,625
15 0 581,625
16 0 581,625
17 0 581,625
18 0 581,625
19 0 581,625
20 0 581,625
A ) L1y 600,759 30,209 19,134 581,625




HUH2E (E6REAR)

«M 443A ® B K B
NG . A B - X W = - ENLEE 2]
XHAR GL: X% XHBE | onw ﬁggg! eHE
R ARRYRRL 581,625 581,625
1 3A4B|REAER HIIU K ENEOSTOVF(F LML 3931 | 1/4 . 982 580,643 | 1
2 IANB|HERER ‘ M- Eiar 32 DA (ALY 84,000 |1 84000 [ 496643 | 2
3 JAN2B|HAEWNRE HIU R ENEOSTOLT(FALE L 8479 | 1/4 2,119 494524 | 3
4 3228 |REWER aE—F# B2y 280 |1 280 494244 | 4
5 JABH|REMRE 74N -HPYH—F-DYHK B2+ 1,111 1 1,111 493133 | 5
6 | 3A2A|ANKAR RREAMFMMTEE AR HRB#SHMbE 3,400 |1 3,400 489,733 | 6
7 3A28H | RHIBAR HABRIFMAL A W¥vTFoRETT 377 |1 377 489,356 | 7
8 3A30B|ILHR HEMENR] X BRI 490,000 |1 490,000 -644 | 8
9 4R188 |IRAEMER MHEEHEGAS) VEATAVZ/L 5% 2 30,153 | 1/3 10,051 -10695 | 9
10 4A21H|AG-B ABRBRGAD) - 5833 |1 5,833 -16,528 | 10
1 4A268 [ EHFR BEHNEGAD BHEHE 54| 172 27 -16,555 | 11
12 4A268 |IREMER aE—#¥EGAS) BEHHR 99 |1 99 -16,654 | 12
13 0 -16,654
14 0 ~16,654
15 0 -16,654
16 0 -16,654
17 0 -16,654
18 0 -16,654
19 0 -16,654
20 0 -16,654
A I B 581,625 627,717 598,279 -16,654




